Artikli number: 220460

Tootenimi: Ronimistorn "Neptunium"

Kirjeldus:

Suurused:

Vanuserihm:

Seeria:

Tootja:

Tehniline kirjeldus:

Materijal:

Sertifikaadi nr.:

Standard nr.:

2200

2200

2200x2200x1720 mm

3+

Cloxx

Lappset

Z2 013632 0239 Rev.

EN 1176-1
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